
AXTEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
Regd. Office-Vadodara Halol Highway, Baska, Panch Mahals - 389350, Gujarat, 

Email-info@axtelindia.com, 
Website-www.axtelindia.com          Tel-+91 2676-247900 

CIN: - L91110GJ1991PLCO16185 
 

Date: 14-11-2024 
 

The Corporate Relationship Dept., 
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, 
Ground Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, MUMBAI - 400 001 
 

Sir, 

Sub: Loss of share certificates 
 

We send herewith information on application(s) received for loss of share 
certificates of our Company: 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Folio 
Number 

Name Certificate 
Number 

 

Distinctive 
Number 

Number 
of Shares 

1 0000913    CHETNA MAYUR 
SHAH 

6461 – 
6463 

801611 - 
801910    

300 

2 0014211  
  

RADHADEVI     26558    4432601 - 
4432700    

100 

3 0000912  
  

MAYUR JETHALAL 
SHAH     

6456 – 
6457 

801111 -
 801310    

200 

4 0000422  
  

ASHOK P DIVEKAR 2546 – 
2550 

410111 -
 410610    

500 

 
Kindly take the above in your records. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
 
For AXTEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
 
 
 
 
PRERNA SUDEEP BOKIL 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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