AXTEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office-Vadodara Halol Highway, Baska, Panch Mahals - 389350, Gujarat, Email-info@axtelindia.com,

Website-www.axtelindia.com Tel-+91 2676-247900 CIN: - L91110GJ1991PLC016185

Date: 14-11-2024

The Corporate Relationship Dept., The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, Ground Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, MUMBAI - 400 001

Sir,

Sub: Loss of share certificates

We send herewith information on application(s) received for loss of share certificates of our Company:

Sr. No.	Folio Number	Name	Certificate Number	Distinctive Number	Number of Shares
1	0000913	CHETNA MAYUR SHAH	6461 - 6463	801611 - 801910	300
2	0014211	RADHADEVI	26558	4432601 - 4432700	100
3	0000912	MAYUR JETHALAL SHAH	6456 - 6457	801111 - 801310	200
4	0000422	ASHOK P DIVEKAR	2546 - 2550	410111 - 410610	500

Kindly take the above in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For AXTEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

PRERNA SUDEEP BOKIL Company Secretary & Compliance Officer